

JULY 20TH & 21ST, 2019 CARSON CITY SUMMER INVITATIONAL

In Memory of Seth Simpson

HOST HOTELS:

Gold Dust Casino & RV Park

2171 E William St. Carson City, NV 89701

Toll Free: (877) 519-5567 Local: (775) 885-9000 Rooms Under: "Dunbar Invitational" or Go On-line at: www.gdwcascino.com -Click on "Carson City" -Click on "Play & Stay with Gold Dust" > Enter info for your stay and click "Special Rates" and enter code: Dunbar2019

Plaza Hotel

801 South Carson St. Carson City, NV 89701

Toll Free: (888) 227-1499 Local: (775) 883-9500 Rooms Under: "Dunbar Invitational" or Go On-line at: www.carsoncityplaza.com Use Group Code: Dunbar2019 Annual Summer Invitational – Carson City, NV

Spend 2 days playing a guaranteed 5 games on great fields

On-Site Snack Bar, Scorekeepers and a 50/50 Cash Drawing with other prizes! (Tickets available during tournament)

1st and 2nd place Team Awards! (Limited to 15 players)

NCSSA and SSUSA Rules Applied with use of 44/375 Ball

\$250 Entry Fee (please make checks payable to HaroldDunbar) Accompanied by NCSSA Approved Roster must be mailed to:

Harold Dunbar

9060 Tavernor Road

Wilton, CA 95693

Entry Deadline: July 10th, 2019

For Additional information or questions, please call:

Harold Dunbar: (916) 687-7779

Or

Bill Butler: (916) 273-2911